
Building Level McKinney-Vento Liaisons 

School Name & Address: Paramount Brookside - 3020 Nowland Ave Indianapolis, IN 46201  
Liaison Name: Hailey Ward   Email: hward@psoebrookside.org  
Phone Number: 317-775-6660  

  
School Name & Address: Paramount CoKage Home - 1203 E. St. Clair Street Indianapolis, IN 46202  
Liaison Name: McKena Estes  Email: mestes@psoecoKagehome.org  
Phone Number:  463-231-2880  

  
School Name & Address: Paramount Englewood - 3029 E. Washington Street Indianapolis, IN 46201  
Liaison Name: BriKany Adams  Email: badams@psoeenglewood.org  
Phone Number:  463-231-2830  

  
School Name & Address: Paramount Online Academy - 1203 E. St. Clair Street Indianapolis, IN 46202  
Liaison Name: Meckenzie Brown  Email: mbrown@psoeonline.org 
Phone Number:  317-910-8551 

 
School Name & Address: Paramount LafayeKe - 1904 Elmwood Ave LafayeKe, IN 47904  
Liaison Name: Janay Rentas   Email: jrentas@psoelafayeKe.org  
Phone Number: 765-463-5543  

  
School Name & Address: Paramount South Bend - 3414 Hepler Street South Bend, IN 46635  
Liaison Name: Turrell O'Neal  Email: toneal@psoesouthbend.org  
Phone Number: 574-274-4785  

  
School Name & Address: Girls IN STEM Academy – 5136 Michigan Rd. Indianapolis, IN 46228  
Liaison Name: Rhonda Grady  Email: rgrady@psoegisa.org 
Phone Number: 317-644-0076 

 
School Name & Address: Andrew J. Brown Academy - 4501 E. 32nd Street, Indianapolis, IN 46218  
Liaison Name: Renae Bosserman  Email: rbosserman@ajbacademy.org  
Phone Number: 317-391-5841  
 
 
 
 
 



Network Level McKinney-Vento Liaison 

Liaison Name: Mary Laflin   Email: mlaflin@paramoun_ndy.org  
Phone Number: 463-274-3362 
 

IDOE Homeless Education State Coordinator 

Name: Charie Jones  
Email: McKinneyVentoPOC@doe.in.gov  
Phone Number: 317-232-0957 
 

   


